m TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 17.09.2021-19.09.2021

Livingstone, Scott 000: 47:45.82
00: HD-Freeride e.V.
(0: 38
O00o0o0: 39:01.70

aooo: 00000: 107(of 239)
Men 0000000: 39:01.70
aaoo 0000 000
000 00 0o oo 00 0o 000 0o a0 00 0o

00 - - 000 000 0o - - 000 000
Prolog 2:03.00 128 0:16.27 233 0:16.27 2:03.00 128 0:16.27 233 0:16.27
Stage 1 7:29.17 69 1:06.42 135 1:06.42 9:32.17 79 1:21.79 149 1:21.79
Stage 2 5:16.82 146 0:50.19 286 0:50.19 14:48.99 103 2:07.17 189 2:07.17
Stage 3 5:54.19 115 1:01.62 210 1:03.42 20:43.18 102 3:08.79 190 3:08.79
Stage 4 4:40.25 82 0:48.81 163 0:48.81 25:23.43 99 3:54.44 182 3:54.44
Stage 5 4:14.20 126 0:51.87 231 0:51.87 29:37.63 101 4:44.53 188 4:44.53
Stage 6 5:13.16 120 1:15.71 227 1:15.71 34:50.79 106 6:00.24 197 6:00.24
Stage 7 3:56.68 111 1:03.36 212 1:03.36 38:47.47 107 7:03.60 203 7:03.60
Stage 8 3:17.53 106 0:36.59 192 0:36.59 42:05.00 108 7:39.45 199 7:39.45
Stage 9 5:40.82 101 1:05.29 193 1:05.29 47:45.82 107 8:44.12 197 8:44.12

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




